
Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb / LED included

| Matt black varnished metal frame. 
Golden PVC foil shade covered with 
black fabric. Integrated switch button.

NORDIK AP2

Class I

158242

0,630 Kg

20

0,0231 m³

ø 10 cm

max 1+1 x 40/1W E14/LED

3000 K, 15.000 h

18 cm21 cm

48
 c

m

WALL LAMP

NORDIK


